INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
Regional Centre, I.T.I.Building, Bulepur, Khanna
Examination Centre GURU NANAK GIRLS COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

Course-wise Batch-wise list of examinees - TEPE-June 2023
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28-07-2023 Timing 9a.m.-11a.m.

‘Enrolment No. ‘ Name of the learner
s

o

ARWIN SHARMA

GARIMA PANDEY
GURSHARAN KAUR

E KAMLESH KAPRI
KRISHAN SINGH RATHORE
KRISHNA MISHRA

@ MANPREET KAUR

PAYAL KUMARI

PUNEET SINGH

RUDER PARTAP
SAUREESH OHRI
TANISHKA KARAN
VISHAL BHATT




INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
Regional Centre, I.T.I.Building, Bulepur, Khanna
Examination Centre GURU NANAK GIRLS COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

Course-wise Batch-wise list of examinees - TEPE-June 2023
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Date 31-07-2023 Timing 9a.m. -10 a.m.

NO.

‘ Name of the learner

2252726026

2250923812 ADITI

2250923828 ADITYA

2250923788 ALOK KUMAR
2252724511 AMANPREET SINGH
2250448939 ANINDO CHATTERJEE
2107364974 ANKITA

2250448693 CHIRAYU GHAI
2250923767 DEEPANSHU VERMA
2250101960 GURPREET KAUR

ISHPREET SINGH

1 2250923900 JYOTI KUMARI
2 2200068676 KRISHNA MISHRA
13 2250448728 MANPREET KAUR
14 2252725400 MUKESH
2106285510 NAVEEN KUMARI
16 2250923875 NEETU KUMARI
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INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Regional Centre, I.T.I.Building, Bulepur, Khanna

Examination Centre GURU NANAK GIRLS COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

Course-wise Batch-wise list of examinees - TEPE-June 2023
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Date

NO.

2105750031

2252724234

2250280064

2001262251

2250102057

2252890750

2250449030

2251255507

2250448899
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2252724759

2253264792
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2250923854

w

2250923746

~

2253265274
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31-07-2023 Timing

11 a.m. - 12 noon

Name of the learner

PARDEEP KUMAR PAL

PRIYA

RATAN SHUBHAM

RICHA SEHGAL

RUDER PARTAP

SATYAM MISHRA

SHARANIJIT SINGH

SHARUTI KUMARI

SHUBHAM

SOHIAL KHAN

SUKRITI MEHRA

VINAY SINGH

VISHAL BHATT

VISHAL KUMAR

YASH




INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Regional Centre, I.T.I.Building, Bulepur, Khanna

Examination Centre GURU NANAK GIRLS COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

Course-wise Batch-wise list of examinees - TEPE-June 2023
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2250923812

2250923828

2250923788

2252724511

2250448939

2107364974

2250448693

2250923767

2250101960

2252726026

2250923900

2200068676

2201425021

2250448728

195838215

2252725400

2106285510

2250923875

=
=
R
=
=
)
=
=
Z
e

31-07-2023 Timing

10 a.m. -11 a.m.

Name of the learner

ADITI

ADITYA

ALOK KUMAR

AMANPREET SINGH

ANINDO CHATTERJEE

ANKITA

CHIRAYU GHAI

DEEPANSHU VERMA

GURPREET KAUR

ISHPREET SINGH

JYOTI KUMARI

KRISHNA MISHRA

LALIT DHAND

MANPREET KAUR

MANTHAN

MUKESH

NAVEEN KUMARI

NEETU KUMARI




INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Regional Centre, I.T.I.Building, Bulepur, Khanna

Examination Centre GURU NANAK GIRLS COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

Course-wise Batch-wise list of examinees - TEPE-June 2023
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2107364151

2252724234

2250280064

2001262251

2250102057

2252890750

2250449030

2251255507

185128083

2250448899

2252724759

2253264792

2106532435

2250923854

2250923746

2253265274

2250924022
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31-07-2023 Timing

12 noon -1 p.m.

Name of the learner

PAYAL KUMARI

PRIYA

RATAN SHUBHAM

RICHA SEHGAL

RUDER PARTAP

SATYAM MISHRA

SHARANIJIT SINGH

SHARUTI KUMARI

SHIRISH GUPTA

SHUBHAM

SOHIAL KHAN

SUKRITI MEHRA

TANISHKA KARAN

VINAY SINGH

VISHAL BHATT

VISHAL KUMAR

YASH




INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
Regional Centre, I.T.I.Building, Bulepur, Khanna
Examination Centre GURU NANAK GIRLS COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

Course-wise Batch-wise list of examinees - TEPE-June 2023
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01-08-2023 Timing 9a.m.-10 a.m.

NO.

‘ Name of the learner

2105554980

2107365076 AGAM MANAN
186117051 AJAY KUMAR GAUR
2201423991 ARPANA KUMARI
2107364763 ARWIN SHARMA
2107846662 KULDEEP KUMAR
2201425021 LALIT DHAND

PARAS SHARMA

2105750031 PARDEEP KUMAR PAL
2107364151 PAYAL KUMARI
2200306347 RAHUL

1 2200956358 SHUBH KIRTI

2 2200010139 SIMRAN

13 2200010150 SOURAYV RAI

14 2106532435 TANISHKA KARAN
2004262548 YADWINDER SINGH

16 2107363983 YOGESH KUMAR GUPTA

W
o 5 - = - W S w (&} —

=
=
R
=
=
)
=
=
Z
e




INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Regional Centre, I.T.I.Building, Bulepur, Khanna

Examination Centre GURU NANAK GIRLS COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

Course-wise Batch-wise list of examinees - TEPE-June 2023
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2107365076

186117051

2201423991

2107364763

2106735140

2107846662

2201425021

2105554980

2105750031

2107364151

2200306347

2200956358

2200010139

2200010150

2106532435

2004262548

2107363983
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01-08-2023 Timing

10 a.m. -11 a.m.

Name of the learner

AGAM MANAN

AJAY KUMAR GAUR

ARPANA KUMARI

ARWIN SHARMA

DEEPAK YADAV

KULDEEP KUMAR

LALIT DHAND

PARAS SHARMA

PARDEEP KUMAR PAL

PAYAL KUMARI

RAHUL

SHUBH KIRTI

SIMRAN

SOURAYV RAI

TANISHKA KARAN

YADWINDER SINGH

YOGESH KUMAR GUPTA




INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
Regional Centre, I.T.I.Building, Bulepur, Khanna
Examination Centre GURU NANAK GIRLS COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

Course-wise Batch-wise list of examinees - TEPE-June 2023
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02-08-2023 Timing 9a.m.-10 a.m.

NO.

‘ Name of the learner

2107365076 ‘ AGAM MANAN

186117051 ‘ AJAY KUMAR GAUR

2201423991 ‘ ARPANA KUMARI

2107364763 ‘ ARWIN SHARMA

2107846662 ‘ KULDEEP KUMAR

2201425021 ‘ LALIT DHAND

2105100653 ‘ MALLAPPA GU BHAVI

2105554980 ‘ PARAS SHARMA

2105750031 ‘ PARDEEP KUMAR PAL
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2107364151 ‘ PAYAL KUMARI

—

2200306347 ‘ RAHUL

2200956358 ‘ SHUBH KIRTI
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2200010139 ‘ SIMRAN
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2200010150 ‘ SOURAYV RAI

2106532435 ‘ TANISHKA KARAN
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195831394 ‘ UDAY BAHADUR

-

2004262548 ‘ YADWINDER SINGH
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2107363983 ‘ YOGESH KUMAR GUPTA




INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Regional Centre, I.T.I.Building, Bulepur, Khanna

Examination Centre GURU NANAK GIRLS COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

Course-wise Batch-wise list of examinees - TEPE-June 2023
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2107365076

186117051

2106735026

195810559

2105552951

2107363936

2105750129

2105750258

2106735140

2107408901

2106125342

2107364866

2003549317

194258290

185128083

195831394
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02-08-2023 Timing

10 a.m. -11 a.m.

Name of the learner

AGAM MANAN

AJAY KUMAR GAUR

AMAN KUMAR

ARJUN

BALJINDER KUMAR

BIRINDER KAUR

CHANPREET SINGH

DAMANPREET KAUR

DEEPAK YADAV

DISHA JAIN

HARGOPAL SINGH

PRIYA

ROHIT

SAMRIDDHI SINGH

SHIRISH GUPTA

UDAY BAHADUR




INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
Regional Centre, I.T.I.Building, Bulepur, Khanna
Examination Centre GURU NANAK GIRLS COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

Course-wise Batch-wise list of examinees - TEPE-June 2023
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03-08-2023 Timing 9a.m.-10 a.m.

‘Enrolment No. ‘ Name of the learner
AGAM MANAN
AMAN KUMAR
o
BALJINDER KUMAR
BHAVLEEN SINGH
E BIRINDER KAUR
CHANPREET SINGH
DAMANPREET KAUR
@ DEEPAK YADAV
HARGOPAL SINGH
UDAY BAHADUR




INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

Regional Centre, I.T.I.Building, Bulepur, Khanna

Examination Centre GURU NANAK GIRLS COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

Course-wise Batch-wise list of examinees - TEPE-June 2023
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2107365076

186117051

2106735026

195810559

2105552951

178737775

2107363936

2105750129

2105750258

2106735140

2107408901

2106125342

2107364866

2003549317

195831394
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03-08-2023 Timing

10 a.m. -11 a.m.

Name of the learner

AGAM MANAN

AJAY KUMAR GAUR

AMAN KUMAR

ARJUN

BALJINDER KUMAR

BHAVLEEN SINGH

BIRINDER KAUR

CHANPREET SINGH

DAMANPREET KAUR

DEEPAK YADAV

DISHA JAIN

HARGOPAL SINGH

PRIYA

ROHIT

UDAY BAHADUR




INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
Regional Centre, I.T.I.Building, Bulepur, Khanna

Examination Centre GURU NANAK GIRLS COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

Course-wise Batch-wise list of examinees - TEPE-June 2023

COURSECODE B(CSL056 Date 04-08-2023 Timing 9a.m.-10 a.m.
.NO. ‘Enrolment No.‘ ‘ Name of the learner ‘

‘ BHAVLEEN SINGH ‘
o \
‘ PRABHJOT KAUR ‘
‘ PRASHANT GUPTA ‘
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INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
Regional Centre, I.T.I.Building, Bulepur, Khanna

Examination Centre GURU NANAK GIRLS COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

Course-wise Batch-wise list of examinees - TEPE-June 2023

COURSECODE B(CSL057 Date 04-08-2023 Timing 10 a.m. - 11 a.m.
.NO. ‘Enrolment No.‘ ‘ Name of the learner ‘

‘ BHAVLEEN SINGH ‘
e \
‘ PRABHJOT KAUR ‘
‘ PRASHANT GUPTA ‘
‘ SHIRISH GUPTA ‘
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INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
Regional Centre, I.T.I.Building, Bulepur, Khanna

Examination Centre GURU NANAK GIRLS COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

Course-wise Batch-wise list of examinees - TEPE-June 2023

COURSECODE B(CSL(058 Date 05-08-2023 Timing 9a.m.-10 a.m.
.NO. ‘Enrolment No.‘ ‘ Name of the learner ‘

o \
‘ BHAVLEEN SINGH ‘
e \
‘ PRABHJOT KAUR ‘
‘ PRASHANT GUPTA ‘

W
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INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
Regional Centre, I.T.I.Building, Bulepur, Khanna

Examination Centre GURU NANAK GIRLS COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

Course-wise Batch-wise list of examinees - TEPE-June 2023

COURSECODE B(CSL063 Date 05-08-2023 Timing 10 a.m. - 11 a.m.
‘Enrolment No.‘ ‘ Name of the learner ‘

178737775 ‘ BHAVLEEN SINGH ‘
194258290 ‘ SAMRIDDHI SINGH ‘
2002528109 ‘ YASHASVI SHARMA ‘




INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
Regional Centre, I.T.I.Building, Bulepur, Khanna

Examination Centre GURU NANAK GIRLS COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

Course-wise Batch-wise list of examinees - TEPE-June 2023

COURSECODE (CITL001 Date 20-07-2023 Timing 9 a.m. -12 noon
‘Enrolment No.‘ ‘ Name of the learner ‘

2301507885 ‘ HARJEET KAUR ‘
2300769767 ‘ MANINDER RAI ‘
2252790067 ‘ PARSHANT ‘




INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
Regional Centre, I.T.I.Building, Bulepur, Khanna
Examination Centre GURU NANAK GIRLS COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

Course-wise Batch-wise list of examinees - TEPE-June 2023

COURSECODE MCSL016 Date 07-08-2023 Timing 9a.m. -11 a.m.
‘Enrolment No. ‘ Name of the learner
AGAM MANAN

AMAN KUMAR

o

BALJINDER KUMAR

BIRINDER KAUR

E CHANPREET SINGH

DAMANPREET KAUR

DEEPAK YADAV

HARGOPAL SINGH

UDAY BAHADUR




INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
Regional Centre, I.T.I.Building, Bulepur, Khanna

Examination Centre GURU NANAK GIRLS COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

Course-wise Batch-wise list of examinees - TEPE-June 2023

COURSECODE MCSL025 Date 17-08-2023 Timing 9 a.m. -12 noon
‘Enrolment No.‘ ‘ Name of the learner

175761589 ‘ NIRVAIR SINGH




INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
Regional Centre, I.T.I.Building, Bulepur, Khanna

Examination Centre GURU NANAK GIRLS COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

Course-wise Batch-wise list of examinees - TEPE-June 2023

COURSECODE MCSL036 Date 18-08-2023 Timing 9 a.m. -12 noon
‘Enrolment No.‘ ‘ Name of the learner

190904690 ‘ DEEPAK
2000631484 ‘ YOGENDRA YADAV




INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
Regional Centre, I.T.I.Building, Bulepur, Khanna

Examination Centre GURU NANAK GIRLS COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

Course-wise Batch-wise list of examinees - TEPE-June 2023

COURSECODE MCSL045 Date 14-08-2023 Timing 9a.m.-11 a.m.
‘Enrolment No.‘ ‘ Name of the learner ‘

190904690 ‘ DEEPAK ‘
2003554144 ‘ MANISHA ‘
2004187980 ‘ RANJNA DEVI ‘




INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
Regional Centre, I.T.I.Building, Bulepur, Khanna

Examination Centre GURU NANAK GIRLS COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

Course-wise Batch-wise list of examinees - TEPE-June 2023
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16-08-2023 Timing 9a.m.-11a.m.

NO.

‘ Name of the learner

186116311 ‘ AASHITA AGGARWAL

195827600 ‘ CHANPREET KAUR

190904690 ‘ DEEPAK

168072822 ‘ DIGDARSHAK GUPTA

186118039 ‘ JASPREET KAUR

195818245 ‘ MAMTA RANI

2003554144 ‘ MANISHA

2004187980 ‘ RANJINA DEVI
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2003554226 ‘ RAVINDER SINGH




INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
Regional Centre, I.T.I.Building, Bulepur, Khanna

Examination Centre GURU NANAK GIRLS COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

Course-wise Batch-wise list of examinees - TEPE-June 2023

COURSECODE MCSL204 Date 08-08-2023 Timing 9a.m.-11 a.m.
.NO. ‘Enrolment No.‘ ‘ Name of the learner ‘

oo \
‘ AKSHAY SHARMA ‘
‘ ARJUN SHARMA ‘
o \
v \
‘ SANDEEP KALRA ‘
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INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
Regional Centre, I.T.I.Building, Bulepur, Khanna

Examination Centre GURU NANAK GIRLS COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

Course-wise Batch-wise list of examinees - TEPE-June 2023

COURSECODE MCSL205 Date 09-08-2023 Timing 9a.m.-11 a.m.
.NO. ‘Enrolment No.‘ ‘ Name of the learner ‘

oo \
‘ AKSHAY SHARMA ‘
‘ ARJUN SHARMA ‘
o \
v \
‘ SANDEEP KALRA ‘
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INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
Regional Centre, I.T.I.Building, Bulepur, Khanna

Examination Centre GURU NANAK GIRLS COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

Course-wise Batch-wise list of examinees - TEPE-June 2023

COURSECODE MCSL209 Date 10-08-2023 Timing 9a.m.-11 a.m.
.NO. ‘Enrolment No.‘ ‘ Name of the learner ‘

‘ ANKUR JINDAL ‘
‘ HARKIRAT SINGH ‘
‘ MOHIT MAJITHIA ‘
‘ NEHA MITTAL ‘
‘ RUCHIKA JINDAL ‘
s \
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INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
Regional Centre, I.T.I.Building, Bulepur, Khanna

Examination Centre GURU NANAK GIRLS COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

Course-wise Batch-wise list of examinees - TEPE-June 2023

COURSECODE MCSL210 Date 11-08-2023 Timing 9a.m.-11 a.m.
.NO. ‘Enrolment No.‘ ‘ Name of the learner ‘

‘ ANKUR JINDAL ‘
‘ HARKIRAT SINGH ‘
‘ MOHIT MAJITHIA ‘
‘ NEHA MITTAL ‘
‘ RUCHIKA JINDAL ‘
s \
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INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
Regional Centre, I.T.I.Building, Bulepur, Khanna

Examination Centre GURU NANAK GIRLS COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

Course-wise Batch-wise list of examinees - TEPE-June 2023

COURSECODE MCSL216 Date 21-07-2023 Timing 9a.m.-11 a.m.

.NO. ‘Enrolment No.‘ ‘ Name of the learner

2300284982 ‘ AMANJOT KAUR

2253437460 ‘ PANKAJ KUMAR MISHRA

2300754828 ‘ RAHUL SHARMA

2300318450 ‘ RENUKA RAJPUT

2301587690 ‘ SHALLY SHARMA
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2301355015 ‘ SHUBHAM SHARMA




INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
Regional Centre, I.T.I.Building, Bulepur, Khanna

Examination Centre GURU NANAK GIRLS COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

Course-wise Batch-wise list of examinees - TEPE-June 2023
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22-07-2023 Timing 9a.m.-11a.m.

NO.

‘ Name of the learner

2300284982 ‘ AMANJOT KAUR

2250509227 ‘ ARSHPREET KAUR

2253437460 ‘ PANKAJ KUMAR MISHRA

2200549141 ‘ PRABALDEEP KAUR

2300754828 ‘ RAHUL SHARMA

2300318450 ‘ RENUKA RAJPUT

2301587690 ‘ SHALLY SHARMA
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2301355015 ‘ SHUBHAM SHARMA




INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
Regional Centre, I.T.I.Building, Bulepur, Khanna

Examination Centre GURU NANAK GIRLS COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

Course-wise Batch-wise list of examinees - TEPE-June 2023
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24-07-2023 Timing 9a.m.-11a.m.

NO.

‘ Name of the learner

2107264358 ‘ AJAY SINGH

2201462874 ‘ ANJALI

2250509227 ‘ ARSHPREET KAUR

2253308801 ‘ BIKRAM SINGH

2108413158 ‘ HARPREET SINGH

2252698536 ‘ PINKY KUMARI

2200549141 ‘ PRABALDEEP KAUR

2250105117 ‘ PRITI PANDIT
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2107408753 ‘ VIVEK SHARMA




INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
Regional Centre, I.T.I.Building, Bulepur, Khanna

Examination Centre GURU NANAK GIRLS COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

Course-wise Batch-wise list of examinees - TEPE-June 2023
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25-07-2023 Timing 9a.m.-11a.m.

NO.

‘ Name of the learner

2107264358 ‘ AJAY SINGH

2201462874 ‘ ANJALI

2250509227 ‘ ARSHPREET KAUR

2253308801 ‘ BIKRAM SINGH

2252698536 ‘ PINKY KUMARI

2200549141 ‘ PRABALDEEP KAUR

2250105117 ‘ PRITI PANDIT
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2107408753 ‘ VIVEK SHARMA




INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
Regional Centre, I.T.I.Building, Bulepur, Khanna

Examination Centre GURU NANAK GIRLS COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

Course-wise Batch-wise list of examinees - TEPE-June 2023

COURSECODE MCSL228 Date 26-07-2023 Timing 9a.m.-11 a.m.

.NO. ‘Enrolment No.‘ ‘ Name of the learner

2107264358 ‘ AJAY SINGH

2107408239 ‘ AMRITPAL KAUR

2108413158 ‘ HARPREET SINGH

2200549141 ‘ PRABALDEEP KAUR

2200549310 ‘ PRABHIJEET SINGH
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2107408753 ‘ VIVEK SHARMA




INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
Regional Centre, I.T.I.Building, Bulepur, Khanna

Examination Centre GURU NANAK GIRLS COLLEGE, LUDHIANA

Course-wise Batch-wise list of examinees - TEPE-June 2023

COURSECODE MCSL229 Date 27-07-2023 Timing 9a.m.-11 a.m.
.NO. ‘Enrolment No.‘ ‘ Name of the learner ‘

wsnon \
‘ AMRITPAL KAUR ‘
‘ PRABALDEEP KAUR ‘
‘ PRABHJEET SINGH ‘
‘ VIVEK SHARMA ‘
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